Novice A Standard 16 SCT: 69 Yards: 138

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16027 Clue Taylor Cartwright Q 100 4462 0 0 0 O

Novice A Standard 20 SCT: 66 Yards: 138

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20059 Drama Eliza Perkins ABS ABS

Novice B Standard 8 SCT: 80 Yards: 138

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08004 Pepsi B.A. Breese NQ E 9369 5 0 0 1 X

Novice B Standard 20 SCT: 66 Yards: 138

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20057 Hitch Kim Hansen Q 95 3685 0 0 0 1
20035 Sting Madelyn Cartwright NQ E 3968 0 1 1 1 X

Novice B Standard 24 SCT: 68 Yards: 138

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Tme R W F T E Verified

1 24018 Casey Amanda Olson Q 90 4927 2 0 0 O

24016 Betty Heather Cole NQ E 6435 5 2 0 1 X



Novice P Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 138

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12002 Echo Christina Logen Q 91 7898 0 0 0 O
12019 Roscoe David Knoll NQ 0 0 0 0 0 2

Novice P Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 73 Yards: 138

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20033 Lily Sheila Poechmann Q 85 7325 2 0 0 O

20042 Tempest Katie Putz NQ 0 6827 1 0 1 0



Open Standard

Place Armband

1 12030

12036

12027

Open Standard

Place Armband
1 16059
16024

Open Standard

Place Armband

1 20023

20004

20017

20079

20014

Open Standard

Place Armband

24009

12 SCT: 72 Yards: 157
Dog Name Handler
Willa Sue Malicki
Pepin Debra Johnson
Parker Sue Malicki
16 SCT: 68 Yards: 157
Dog Name Handler
Egg Jodi Ebert
Juneau Caryn Glover
20 SCT: 64 Yards: 157
Dog Name Handler
Kenna Tammy Cutsforth
Sisu Mia Erspamer
Brink Mike/Pam Carlier
Rio Leah St. Martin
Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little
24 SCT: 67 Yards: 157
Dog Name Handler
Bree Rose Madonna

Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 95 4779 1 0 0 O
NQ E 697 3 1 3 1 X
ABS ABS
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 3193 0 0 0 O
NQ E 665 1 1 0 0 X
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 3952 0 0 0 O
NQ E 2157 1 0 10 X
NQ E 3198 11 1 0 X
NQ E 5165 2 2 1 0 X
NQ 0 6511 3 1 00
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
NQ 0 60.15 1 3 1 0



Place Armband

24004

Open Standard

Place Armband

1 12016

Open Standard

Place Armband
1 20039
20075

Dog Name

Delia

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Dash

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Kadoka

Spirit

Handler

Suzan Houg

SCT: 73

Handler

Kitty O'Connor

SCT: 72

Handler

Katie Putz

Carla Scott

Result

ABS

Yards: 157

Result

Q

Yards: 157

Result

Q

NQ

Score Time

ABS

Score Time

100 58.25
Score Time

95 52.05

0 58.39

R W F T E Verified

R W F

0

0

R W

0

F

T E Verified
0

T E Verified



Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 177

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08030 Kismet Terry Pertile Q 100 4296 0 0 0 O
08024 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ 0 5916 1 0 0 0

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 64 Yards: 181

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16032 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0 2977 1 2 2 0
16019 Freya Correne Johnson NQ 0 652 2 1 1 0

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 60 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
20077 Scout Krista Trempe NQ E 0 1 0 0 0 X
20060 Roka Ron Hansen NQ 0 3285 0 0 1 O
20070 Spice Kathy Eckert NQ 0 417 1 2 10
20046 Ryno BRYAN SUREK NQ E 4617 1 0 1 0 X
20034 Sting Heather Jensen NQ E 5093 0 1 0 0 X
20031 Pip Cyndi Olson NQ 0 5607 2 2 0 0

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 64 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24015 Bronx Nancy Smolensky NQ 0 482 1 1 2 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24007 Pink Shannon Houg ABS ABS

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 177

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08012 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 3756 0 0 0 O

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 66 Yards: 177

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12031 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer Q 100 3323 0 0 0 O
2 12037 Aksel Ava Rawlings Q 100 3449 0 0 0 O
3 12010 Jetta Gail Anderson Q 100 4254 0 0 0 O
4 12006 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 4514 0 0 0 O
12014 Aiko Cyndi Olson NQ E 0 11 00 X
12008 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz NQ 0 3851 1 0 0 O
12015 Punky Deb Potz NQ 0 4035 0 1 0 O
12003 Archie Wendy Ethier NQ 0 5074 1 0 0 O

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 64 Yards: 181

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16061 Ruby Joanne Steinbach Q 100 311 0 0 0 O

2 16050 Binx Alice Holm Q 100 3781 0 0 0 O



Place Armband

3

16043

16034

16021

16058

16044

16022

16020

16025

16055

16031

16051

Dog Name

Pie

Vinny

Diggs

Rip

MeMe

Black Jax

Addie

Rizzo

Jed

Brioche

Beatle

Masters Standard 20

Place

Armband

20007

20006

20015

20038

20037

20071

Dog Name

Jock

Valid

Fly

Zip

Flip

Yikes

SCT: 60

Handler

Tonni-Sue Keinz

Michele Beecher

Carol Arthur

Nancy Schmidt

Kathy Patregnani

Lori Waltonen

Lori McKusick

Jill Dunham

Jane Krause

Linnea Gulstad

Sandra Kott

Handler

Toni Osojnicki

Mia Erspamer

Ann Decker

Mary Beth Kelly

Peggy Maxe

Tiffani Flaws

Yards: 185

Result Score
Q 100
Q 100
NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
Result  Score
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100

Time

45.98

49.13

37.04

44.69

44.89

46.12

47.05

51.9

56.65

Time

31.45

33.08

35.64

37.92

40.15

40.79

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8



Place Armband

20083

20018

20003

20065

20002

20032

20054

20024

20011

20069

20025

20074

Dog Name

Polly

Ollie

Rip

Luke

Zara

Mozz

‘Cuse

Zeeee

Fi

Rae

Kite

Lyric

Masters Standard 24

Place

Armband

24010

24021

24023

24003

24006

Dog Name

Charli

Phoenix

Zim

Roger

Sefior Jorge

SCT: 64

Handler

Sandra Kott

Mark Alcorn

Lori Schuman

Amanda Olson

Cindy Brick

Heather Jensen

Nancy Smolensky

Wendy Sommer

Lawrence G Cross

Rebecca Eckert

Tammy Cutsforth

Deanna Levenhagen

Handler

Rendina McFadden

Karen Anderson

Ann Decker

Andrea Bixby

Andrea Bixby

Yards: 185

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Time

43.78

44.35

47.06

32.34

34.41

35.57

36.23

36.26

37.36

42.22

58.81

Time

34.46

37.6

42.59

43.75

46.42

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8 808G

Verified

S O 8 8



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result  Score
24014 Flex Karen Alvarez NQ E
24001 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ 0
24008 Paisley Susan Goetzke NQ 0
24019 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ E
24011 Allie Kris Osojnicki NQ 0
Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 177
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
08011 Savvy Annelise Allan NQ E
08005 Creed Jan Moran NQ E
08010 Sonic Kitty O'Connor NQ 0
Excellent Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 67 Yards: 177
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
1 12025 Gummy Bear Linnea Gulstad Q 100
12024 Ghost Linnea Gulstad NQ 0
Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 69 Yards: 185
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
20010 Arya Rose Madonna NQ 0
20041 Tucci Deb Gordon NQ 0

Time

42.85

50.96

51.43

61.31

Time R

31.65 2

58.73 0

86.32 2

Time

57.05

55.4

Time

67.01

84.51

R W F TE  Verified
01 00 X
02 10
11 10
o1 10 X
12 10
W F T E Verified
1 00 X
0o oo X
0 00
R W F T E Verified
0 0 0O
171 10

R W F T E Verified

1T 3 0 O

1T 0 0 O



Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 76 Yards: 177

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04007 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 5323 0 0 0 O
2 04001 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels Q 100 5711 0 0 0 O
3 04002 Chewie Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 6344 0 0 0 O
04004 Willow Lisa Nawrocki NQ 0 5222 1 1 0 O

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 177

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08029 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ E 0o 00 00 X
08021 Spice Sue Malicki NQ 0 3869 0 0 1 0
08028 Keira Debra Johnson NQ E 5092 0 2 0 0 X
08006 Kindle Cyndi Olson NQ E 513 0 0 0 0 X
08013 Otis Kristi Arndt NQ E 63.59 0 1 0 0 X
08014 Diesel Dallas Dingle NQ E 7586 2 1 2 0 X

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 67 Yards: 177

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16053 Sparky Michael Rimstad Q 100 3344 0 0 0 O
2 12020 Brandie Annelise Allan Q 100 36.48 0 0 0 O

3 12022 Tiggy Peggy Maxe Q 100 3847 0 0 0 O



Place Armband

4 12035

12013

12038

Dog Name Handler

Roy Jane Krause
Maya Gail Anderson
Lexi Nancy Schmidt

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 63

Place Armband

1 16049

2 16023

3 16006

16064

16004

20012

16033

16056

16008

Place Armband

Dog Name Handler

Titan Sandra Kott

JEJE Jill Dunham
Free-Beer Mike/Pam Carlier
Jedi Joanne Steinbach
Pose Nancy Gagliardi Little
Harley Heather Hafner

Vista Katie Putz

Lark Amy Ross

Keen Marjana Callery

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 69
Dog Name Handler

1 20051 Ari Lisa Putnam

2 20027 Circa Cathy McKeon
20045 Mila Lindsay Reidt

Result

Q

NQ

Yards: 181

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 185

Result

Q

NQ

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

Score

100

100

Time

41.69

41.74

45.31

Time

35.31

42.86

43.2

35.48

40.57

4413

60.32

74.3

79.47

Time

56.44

56.53

50.8

T E Verified

0

0

0
T E  Verified
0
0
0
0
0 X
0
0
0
0
T E  Verified
0
0
0



Place Armband

20068

20055

20064

20073

Dog Name

Tess

Pearl

Sierra

Uisge Beatha

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Jennifer Czech-Collins

Karen Slakey

Mark Anderson

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

Time

52.48

53.38

55.13

68.11

T

o

E

X

Verified



