

Novice A Standard 16 SCT: 69 Yards: 138

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16027	Clue	Taylor Cartwright	Q	100	44.62	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice A Standard 20 SCT: 66 Yards: 138

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20059	Drama	Eliza Perkins	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 8 SCT: 80 Yards: 138

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08004	Pepsi	B.A. Breese	NQ	E	93.69	5	0	0	1	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 20 SCT: 66 Yards: 138

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20057	Hitch	Kim Hansen	Q	95	36.85	0	0	0	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Sting	Madelyn Cartwright	NQ	E	39.68	0	1	1	1	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 24 SCT: 68 Yards: 138

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24018	Casey	Amanda Olson	Q	90	49.27	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24016	Betty	Heather Cole	NQ	E	64.35	5	2	0	1	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 138

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12002	Echo	Christina Logen	Q	91	78.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12019	Roscoe	David Knoll	NQ	0	0	0	0	0	2		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 73 Yards: 138

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20033	Lily	Sheila Poechmann	Q	85	73.25	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20042	Tempest	Katie Putz	NQ	0	68.27	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 12 SCT: 72 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12030	Willa	Sue Malicki	Q	95	47.79	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12036	Pepin	Debra Johnson	NQ	E	69.7	3	1	3	1	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12027	Parker	Sue Malicki	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 16 SCT: 68 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16059	Egg	Jodi Ebert	Q	100	31.93	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16024	Juneau	Caryn Glover	NQ	E	66.5	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 20 SCT: 64 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20023	Kenna	Tammy Cutsforth	Q	100	39.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	21.57	1	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20017	Brink	Mike/Pam Carlier	NQ	E	31.98	1	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20079	Rio	Leah St. Martin	NQ	E	51.65	2	2	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	65.11	3	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 24 SCT: 67 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24009	Bree	Rose Madonna	NQ	0	60.15	1	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24004	Delia	Suzan Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 73 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12016	Dash	Kitty O'Connor	Q	100	58.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 157

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20039	Kadoka	Katie Putz	Q	95	52.05	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20075	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	58.39	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08030	Kismet	Terry Pertile	Q	100	42.96	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08024	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	59.16	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 64 Yards: 181

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16032	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	29.77	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16019	Freya	Correne Johnson	NQ	0	65.2	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 60 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20077	Scout	Krista Trempe	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20060	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	32.85	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20070	Spice	Kathy Eckert	NQ	0	41.7	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20046	Ryno	BRYAN SUREK	NQ	E	46.17	1	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20034	Sting	Heather Jensen	NQ	E	50.93	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Pip	Cyndi Olson	NQ	0	56.07	2	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 64 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24015	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	48.2	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24007	Pink	Shannon Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08012	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	37.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 66 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12031	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	100	33.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12037	Aksel	Ava Rawlings	Q	100	34.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12010	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	100	42.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12006	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	45.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12014	Aiko	Cyndi Olson	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12008	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	0	38.51	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12015	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	40.35	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12003	Archie	Wendy Ethier	NQ	0	50.74	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 64 Yards: 181

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16061	Ruby	Joanne Steinbach	Q	100	31.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16050	Binx	Alice Holm	Q	100	37.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
3	16043	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	Q	100	45.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16034	Vinny	Michele Beecher	Q	100	49.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16021	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16058	Rip	Nancy Schmidt	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16044	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	37.04	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16022	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	NQ	0	44.69	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Addie	Lori McKusick	NQ	0	44.89	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16025	Rizzo	Jill Dunham	NQ	0	46.12	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16055	Jed	Jane Krause	NQ	0	47.05	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16031	Brioche	Linnea Gulstad	NQ	0	51.9	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16051	Beatle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	56.65	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 60 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20007	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	Q	100	31.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20006	Valid	Mia Erspamer	Q	100	33.08	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20015	Fly	Ann Decker	Q	100	35.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20038	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	Q	100	37.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Flip	Peggy Maxe	Q	100	40.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20071	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	100	40.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20083	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	43.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Ollie	Mark Alcorn	Q	100	44.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20003	Rip	Lori Schuman	Q	100	47.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20065	Luke	Amanda Olson	NQ	E	0	1	2	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20002	Zara	Cindy Brick	NQ	0	32.34	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20032	Mozz	Heather Jensen	NQ	0	34.41	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	35.57	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20024	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	NQ	0	36.23	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	NQ	0	36.26	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20069	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	NQ	0	37.36	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Kite	Tammy Cutsforth	NQ	E	42.22	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20074	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	0	58.81	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 64 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24010	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	100	34.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24021	Phoenix	Karen Anderson	Q	100	37.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24023	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	42.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	43.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	46.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24014	Flex	Karen Alvarez	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24001	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	42.85	0	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	NQ	0	50.96	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	51.43	0	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24011	Allie	Kris Osojnicki	NQ	0	61.31	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08011	Savvy	Annelise Allan	NQ	E	31.65	2	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08005	Creed	Jan Moran	NQ	E	58.73	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08010	Sonic	Kitty O'Connor	NQ	0	86.32	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 67 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12025	Gummy Bear	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	57.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12024	Ghost	Linnea Gulstad	NQ	0	55.4	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 69 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20010	Arya	Rose Madonna	NQ	0	67.01	1	3	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	0	84.51	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 76 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04007	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	53.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04001	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	Q	100	57.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04002	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	63.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04004	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	52.22	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08029	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08021	Spice	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	38.69	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08028	Keira	Debra Johnson	NQ	E	50.92	0	2	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08006	Kindle	Cyndi Olson	NQ	E	51.37	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08013	Otis	Kristi Arndt	NQ	E	63.59	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08014	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	NQ	E	75.86	2	1	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 67 Yards: 177

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16053	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	33.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12020	Brandie	Annelise Allan	Q	100	36.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12022	Tiggy	Peggy Maxe	Q	100	38.47	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
4	12035	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	41.69	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Maya	Gail Anderson	Q	100	41.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12038	Lexi	Nancy Schmidt	NQ	0	45.31	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 63 Yards: 181

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16049	Titan	Sandra Kott	Q	100	35.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16023	JEjE	Jill Dunham	Q	100	42.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16006	Free-Beer	Mike/Pam Carlier	Q	100	43.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16064	Jedi	Joanne Steinbach	NQ	0	35.48	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16004	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	E	40.57	2	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Harley	Heather Hafner	NQ	0	44.13	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16033	Vista	Katie Putz	NQ	0	60.32	3	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16056	Lark	Amy Ross	NQ	0	74.3	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16008	Keen	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	79.47	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 69 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20051	Ari	Lisa Putnam	Q	100	56.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20027	Circa	Cathy McKeon	Q	100	56.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20045	Mila	Lindsay Reidt	NQ	0	50.8	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20068	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	52.48	0	1	1	0	✕	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20055	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	NQ	0	53.38	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20064	Sierra	Karen Slakey	NQ	0	55.13	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20073	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	NQ	0	68.11	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>